
Sr. No Student name Enrollment 
No. Discipline Year of 

passing
On Campus/ 
Off Campus Name of the employer Employer website

1 Katkar Yash Rajendra 19011068 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys(InfyTQ) www.infosys.com
2 Balwan Harshad Suryakant 18011075 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
3 Bhave Varun Balkrishna 18011029 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
4 Bhoyar Sanjana 18011040 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
5 Bora Siddhant Paras 18011026 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
6 Dhayafule Hrishikesh Kiran 18011084 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
7 Ghodke Dhiraj Jitendra 18010990 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
8 Hanjgikar Mohammed Hammad Akhlaque Ahmed 18011080 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
9 Ingole Vaishnav Umesh 18011081 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/

10 Jahagirdar Anirudha Keshav 19011067 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
11 Kulkarni Ishan Sunil 18010980 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
12 Kulkarni Mrunal Ramesh 18011020 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
13 Kurapati Shrived Ramakant 18011053 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
14 Mulla Abdullah A Majeed 18011036 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
15 Mushan Vasudev Shripadvallabh 18010985 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
16 Parandkar Sagarika Prashant 18011072 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
17 Pawar Vaibhavsing Dattusing 18010996 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
18 Phatate Rajesh Ravindra 18011014 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
19 Purud Vaishnavi Girish 18011034 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
20 Rangrej Aditya 18011065 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
21 Shaikh Athar Sadek 18011078 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
22 Shrigari Lavanya Suresh 19011062 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
23 Vernekar Aditya Rajendra 19011061 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
24 Waghmare Yash chandrakant 19011060 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
25 Bukkanure Siddheshwar Rajkumar 18011031 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
26 Pasnur Eshwaran Shrinivas 18011046 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
27 Chilveri Balaji Bharat 19011069 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
28 Shrawane Sanskar Manoj 18011021 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
29 Kulkarni Rohit Sharad 18010997 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
30 Bhave Varun Balkrishna 18011029 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
31 Dhayafule Hrishikesh Kiran 18011084 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
32 Ingole Vaishnav Umesh 18011081 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
33 Parandkar Sagarika Prashant 18011072 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
34 Mulla Abdullah A Majeed 18011036 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
35 Pawar Vaibhavsing Dattusing 18010996 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
36 Bukkanure Siddheshwar Rajkumar 18011031 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
37 Bhosale Shubham Sanjay 18010994 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
38 Jinde Ashutosh Vyankatesh 19011057 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
39 Kazi Moinoddin Jahiroddin 18010999 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
40 Mande Ritik Ravikant 18011066 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
41 Katkar Yash Rajendra 19011068 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
42 Mulla Shahbaz Hasan 18011010 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com



43 Kulkarni Mrunal Ramesh 18011020 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
44 Bora Siddhant Paras 18011026 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
45 Dhayafule Hrishikesh Kiran 18011084 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
46 Kulkarni Ishan Sunil 18010980 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
47 Kulkarni Mrunal Ramesh 18011020 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
48 Parandkar Sagarika Prashant 18011072 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
49 Pawar Vaibhavsing Dattusing 18010996 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
50 Phatate Rajesh Ravindra 18011014 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
51 Shaikh Athar Sadek 18011078 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
52 Vernekar Aditya Rajendra 19011061 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
53 Waghmare Yash chandrakant 19011060 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
54 Bukkanure Siddheshwar Rajkumar 18011031 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
55 Kulkarni Rohit Sharad 18010997 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
56 Awane Nikhil Lalu 18011002 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
57 Bansode Santosh Babasaheb 17018922 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com

58 Bhosale Shivbaraje Satish 18011004 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
59 Bhosale Shubham Sanjay 18010994 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
60 Kazi Moinoddin Jahiroddin 18010999 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
61 Pomaji Yuvaraj Gundappa 18010995 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
62 Sirkazi Muhammad Omar Abdul Rauf 18041023 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
63 Bendgude Omkar Dnyaneshwar 18011038 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
64 Shirke Shreyas Shrikant 18011071 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
65 Sabha  Abhishek Sidramappa 18011013 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
66 Shinde Prathamesh Pradeep 18011069 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
67 Ghodke Dhiraj Jitendra 18010990 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
68  Shandilya Tanmay Sanjay 18011076 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BYJU'S https://byjus.com/
69 Gandhi Shubham Rajesh 18011042 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BYJU'S https://byjus.com/
70 Magdum Jeet Sanatkumar 19011078 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BYJU'S https://byjus.com/
71 Dafale Rahul 18010979 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Bharat Forge Limited https://www.bharatforge.com/
72 Gawade Avinash 18011012 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Bharat Forge Limited https://www.bharatforge.com/
73 Kangale Kunal 18010988 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BYJU'S https://byjus.com/
74 Divate Siddharam 18011041 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Faurecia www.faurecia.com
75 Kangale Kunal 18010988 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Faurecia www.faurecia.com
76 Maske Sanket 18011030 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BYJU'S https://byjus.com/
77 Lokhande Anjali Vishnu 18011077 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infocepts https://www.infocepts.com/
78 Kulkarni Ishan Sunil 18010980 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services www.tcs.com
79 Maske Sanket 18011030 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Atlas Copco (India) Pvt. Ltd. www.atlascopco.com/
80 Kasat Pratik 18011003 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Atlas Copco (India) Pvt. Ltd. www.atlascopco.com/
81 Pasnur Eshwaran 18011046 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Atlas Copco (India) Pvt. Ltd. www.atlascopco.com/
82 Kamboj Ankita Anil 19011081 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
83 Kangale Kunal 18010988 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
84 Kahate Prajwal 19011082 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
85 Dafale Rahul Yashwant 18010979 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
86 Zampa Samarth 18010983 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
87 Ghogale Sanket Sanjay 18010986 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/



88 Patil Shubham Sanjeev 18010982 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
89 Vrushabh Manojkumar Shah 18011017 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
90 Abdullah A Mujeed Mulla 18011036 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
91 Koli Samarth Bhimasha 18011000 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
92 Poul Prasad Tanaji 19011089 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
93 Jinde Ashutosh Vyankatesh 19011057 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Triveni Turbines www.triveniturbines.com
94 Magdum Jeet Sanatkumar 19011078 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Vaibhav Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.https://vaibhavtechsolutions.com/
95 Bagale Jatingaraya Gangaram 19011085 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Vaibhav Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.https://vaibhavtechsolutions.com/
96 Kashid Digvijay Sudhirkumar 18011111 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Vaibhav Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.https://vaibhavtechsolutions.com/
97 Shirshikar Piyush Ravikiran 17018997 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Vaibhav Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.https://vaibhavtechsolutions.com/
98 Chabukswar Onkar Sanjay 18011011 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
99 Gadage Shashank Nagesh 18010977 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/

100 Ramdhave Swaraj Manoj 18011027 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
101 Agrawal Krishna 18011049 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
102 Shinde vaibhav Anandrao 18011033 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
103 Kuntla Kirtana 18010984 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
104 Macharla Manisha Manik 18011082 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
105 Gaikwad Shubham Vitthal 18011023 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
106 Nargide Sarish Sanjay 18011005 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
107 Pandit Shreyansh Sanjay 18010975 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
108 Bhoyar Sanjana 18011040 Mechanical 2022 On Campus KSB Pumps Ltd. www.ksb.com/ksb-in/
109 Waghmare Yash chandrakant 19011060 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Burckhardt Compression Pvt. Ltd.https://www.burckhardtcompression.com/
110 Kagwade Aishwarya Ashok 19011073 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
111 Pawar Samarth Vijay 18011050 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
112 Kamble Tejashree 19011059 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Praj Industries Ltd https://www.praj.net/
113 Chougule Sammed Sudarshan 19011075 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
114 Kumbhar Gurunath Shrikrishna 18011028 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
115 Sonagiwale Ketan Mukesh 17019139 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
116 Shaikh Ayan Ayaz 18011110 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
117 Pande Sanket Santoshrao 18011006 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
118 Awati Prathamesh 16018454 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited https://www.wipro.com/
119 Kamble Tejashree 19011059 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Atlas Copco (India) Pvt. Ltd. www.atlascopco.com/
120 Khot Haripriya 19011086 Mechanical 2022 On Campus KSB Pumps Ltd. www.ksb.com/ksb-in/
121 Katkar Yash Rajendra 19011068 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Atlas Copco (India) Pvt. Ltd. www.atlascopco.com/
122 Kulkarni Mrunal Ramesh 18011020 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Medline Industries India Pvt. Ltd.www.medline.com
123 Pawar Vaibhavsing Dattusing 18010996 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Medline Industries India Pvt. Ltd.www.medline.com
124 Rohit Pawar 18011055 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
125 Vernekar Aditya Rajendra 19011061 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/
126 Mande Ritik Ravikant 18011066 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/
127 Hanjgikar Mohammed Hammad Akhlaque Ahmed 18011080 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/
128 Shirke Shreyas Shrikant 18011071 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/
129 Shirshikar Piyush Ravikiran 17018997 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/
130 Phatate Rajesh Ravindra 18011014 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/
131 Mane Vishvajeet Arun 19011074 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/
132 Waghchavare Rushikesh Sanjay 19011083 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/



133 Magdum Jay Sanatkumar 19011074 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Tata Technologies Ltd. https://www.tatatechnologies.com/in/
134 Shaha Sapana Vijaykumar 19011058 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com
135 Karle Vishwajeet Netaji 18190992 Mechanical 2022 On Campus SKH Ytec India Pvt Ltd https://www.skhgroup.co.in/
136 Vhora Soham Sunil 16018106 Mechanical 2022 On Campus SKH Ytec India Pvt Ltd https://www.skhgroup.co.in/
137 Gawade Avinash 18011012 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Burckhardt Compression Pvt. Ltd.https://www.burckhardtcompression.com/
138 Patil Sangram Appaso 17019003 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wuerth Industrial Services India Pvt. Ltd.www.wuerth-industry.in
139 Karle Vishwajeet Netaji 18190992 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Key Designs
140 Gundeti Karthik Umeshkumar 18011083 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Fleetguard Filters India Pvt. Ltd.https://www.fleetguard-filtrum.com/
141 Kashid Digvijay Sudhirkumar 18011111 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Fleetguard Filters India Pvt. Ltd.https://www.fleetguard-filtrum.com/
142 Kalegore Shubham Mahavir 19011066 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys www.infosys.com

143 Jahagirdar Anirudha Keshav 19011067 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Larsen & Toubro Ltd. https://www.larsentoubro.com
144 Rangrej Aditya 18011065 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Larsen & Toubro Ltd. https://www.larsentoubro.com
145 Rangrej Aditya 18011065 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Busch Vaccum Manufacturing Ltd.https://www.buschvacuum.com/

146 Avinash Birajdar 18011113 Mechanical 2022 On Campus AT Technologies Ltd. https://www.attechnologies.co.in/
147 Rupam Porwal 17019062 Mechanical 2022 On Campus AT Technologies Ltd. https://www.attechnologies.co.in/
148 Randive Akash 18011047 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Busch Vaccum Manufacturing Ltd.https://www.buschvacuum.com/
149 Shedbale Shreya Pradeep 19011076 Mechanical 2022 On Campus KPIT https://www.kpit.com/
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